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Klasyfikacja druzynowa po Ill rundach

Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin
Olimpia Lublin

KS Wista Putawy

UKS Orka Zamos¢

UKS Wodnik Krasnystaw
UKP Fala Krasnik

RWKS Sparta Bitgoraj
MTP Lublinianka

UKS 51 Lublin

SWIM 10 Putawy

AZS AWF Biata Podlaska
Huragan Miedzyrzec Podlaski
LUKS Orlik Lublin

MUKS Lider Chetm

Eska Jandéw Lubelski
Pionier Biata Podlaska
UKS Skarpa Lublin

637
590
478
363
295
266
186
116
90
88
83
82
52
47
16
16



